LinkedIn Talent Solutions

Hiring Pricing

Linked [



LinkedIn Talent Solutions

Hiring Solutions

HiringAssistant

Job Slots

Linked [}

LinkedIn Recruiter account with team collaboration,
auditing, and unparalleled network search capabilities.

Includes atleast 150 InMails/month per license as well as
and support]

1-2 licenses
3-10licenses
11-30 licenses
31-50 licenses
51-100 licenses
101-250 licenses
251+licenses

Promotion : Hiring Assistant Al Assistant Add-on to
Recruiter Licence. October 15t 2025 — June 30" 2026.

For any purchase completed within promotion period, Tier 2
capacity (800 sourced candidates, 9000 evaluated
candides) for Tier 1 price. Hiring Assistant add-on to
Recruiter cannot exceed total number of Recruiter Licences.

Price per annum [can be pro-rata to existing contract
termination date].

1-2 licenses

3-10 licenses
11-30 licenses
31-50 licenses
51-100 licenses
101-250 licenses

Reserved annual job posting with ability to change,
update on demand.

1-10 slots
11-20 slots
21-50 slots
51-100 slots
101-200 slots
201-500 slots
501-1000 slots

£8,925.00

£8,575.00
£8,150.00
£7,500.00
£7,150.00
£6,750.00
£6,350.00

£2,079.00
£2,000.00
£1,900.00
£1,750.00
£1,670.00
£1,575.00

£1,465.00
£1,375.00
£1,180.00
£1,050.00
£865.00
£775.00
£710.00

Linkedln Corporation Confidential 1



LinkedIn Talent Solutions

Hiring Solutions

Members
150-1000

1000-5000

5000+

OB WRAPPING

JobWrapping 11-20
JobWrapping 21-50
Job Wrapping (51+)

Linked [

LinkedinCareer Pages|
Custom content on LinkedIn company profile page.
Includes: preferred placement on company page for custom content,
careers tab, customizable modules on the careers tab. Traffic Drivers & Number
of Life Tab views vary by members and package.

Basic (300k, 1 view)
Advanced (700k, 5 views)
Premium (12k, 10 views)
Int'l (300k, 2 views)

Basic (400k, 1 view)
Advanced (900k, 5 views)
Premium (L6k, 10 views)
Int'l (400k, 2 views)

Starter (Ok, 2 views)

Basic (900k, 5 view)

Adv (18Kk, 10 views)
Premium (2.5k, Unlimited)

WWU up to 1,000 employees
WWU 1,000-4,999 (per employee)
WWU 5,000-14,999 (per employee)
WWU 15,000+ (per employee)

£12,100.00
£22,500.00
£34,000.00
£13,500.00
£15,750.00
£26,500.00
£45,000.00
£17,500.00
£15,000.00
£27,850.00
£52,500.00
£67,500.00

£4,200.00
£4.20
£3.80
£3.00

Linked to Job Slot

£1,860.00
£3,090.00

Incl with Job Slots

L2



LinkedIn Talent Solutions
Hiring Solutions

Additional

Price]
1-999 members Starter Package 1 seat £9,400 £9,400
Advisor Package 3 seats £23,350 £6,800
Leader Package 3 seats + Recruiter seat users £30,150 £6,800
1000-4999 members  Starter Package 2 seats £18,850 £6,800
Advisor Package 5 seats £33,900 £6,050
Leader Package 5 seats + Recruiter seat users £45,200 £6,050
5000+ members Starter Package 5 seats £37,650 £5,650
Advisor Package 10 seats £64,050 £5,650

Leader Package 10 seats+ Recruiter seat users £82,850 £5,650

Terms

LinkedIn Services provided are governed by the LinkedIn Subscription Agreement between the

parties ("LSA"). The Service Terms available at https://legal.linkedin.corn/service-specific-terms
apply to Customer to the extent the specific Service is included in the Order Form, the terms of

which are incorporated into the Order Form.

Our prices

All our prices are in£, excluding VAT.

LinkedIn volume based pricing tiers are based on the number of seats or job slots that are being
incorporated into the solution for the contractual period.

Existing customers may be eligible to upgrade to LinkedIn's Hiring Enterprise Program (HEP), enabling wider
organizational access to Recruiter and Job Slots. Pricing for HEP is bespoke and available on request.
Team-wide Access: HEP Customers can extend Recruiter access to anyone involved with hiring and post all
their jobs.
Increase effectiveness: HEP customers see 2X better outcomes.
Maximize investment: HEP customers see 20% lower cost-per-influenced-hire.

David Lawford Mee

Public Sector Sales
Manager e:
dlawfordrnee@linkedin.com
t: +44 207 438 5213



Linked [}

The Ray, 123 Farringdon Road
London ECIR, United Kingdom




