

LinkedIn Talent Solutions

Hiring Pricing



		Price/Unit
	LinkedIn Recruiter account with team collaboration,	
	auditing, and unparalleled network search capabilities.	
	Includes at least 150 InMails/month per license as well as	
Recruiter	basic training and support	PerSeat
	1-2 licenses	£8,925.00
	3-10 licenses	£8,575.00
	11-30 licenses	£8,150.00
	31-50 licenses	£7,500.00
	51-100 licenses	£7,150.00
	101-250 licenses	£6,750.00
	251+licenses	£6,350.00
HiringAssistant	Promotion: Hiring Assistant AI Assistant Add-on to Recruiter Licence. October 1st 2025 – June 30th 2026. For any purchase completed within promotion period, Tier 2 capacity (800 sourced candidates, 9000 evaluated candides) for Tier 1 price. Hiring Assistant add-on to Recruiter cannot exceed total number of Recruiter Licences. Price per annum [can be pro-rata to existing contract termination date].	
	1-2 licenses 3-10 licenses 11-30 licenses 31-50 licenses 51-100 licenses 101-250 licenses	£2,079.00 £2,000.00 £1,900.00 £1,750.00 £1,670.00 £1,575.00
Job Slots	Reserved annual job posting with ability to change, update on demand. 1-10 slots 11-20 slots 21-50 slots 51-100 slots 101-200 slots 201-500 slots 501-1000 slots	Per Job £1,465.00 £1,375.00 £1,180.00 £1,050.00 £865.00 £775.00 £710.00
	501-1000 slots	£710



LinkedInCareer Pages

Custom content on LinkedIn company profile page.

Includes: preferred placement on company page for custom content,

careers tab, customizable modules on the careers tab. Traffic Drivers & Number

of Life **Tab** views vary by members and package.

	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Per Page
Members		
150-1000	Basic (300k, 1 view)	£12,100.00
	Advanced (700k, 5 views)	£22,500.00
	Premium (12k, 10 views)	£34,000.00
	Int'l (300k, 2 views)	£13,500.00
1000-5000	Basic (400k, 1 view)	£15,750.00
	Advanced (900k, 5 views)	£26,500.00
	Premium (L6k, 10 views)	£45,000.00
	Int'l (400k, 2 views)	£17,500.00
5000+	Starter (Ok, 2 views)	£15,000.00
	Basic (900k, 5 view)	£27,850.00
	Adv (18k, 10 views)	£52,500.00
	Premium (2.5k, Unlimited)	£67,500.00
Work With Us		
	WWU up to 1,000 employees	£4,200.00
	WWU 1,000-4,999 (per employee)	£4.20
	WWU 5,000-14,999 (per employee)	£3.80
	WWU 15,000+ (per employee)	£3.00
JOB WRAPPIN	<u>G</u>	Linked to Job Slots
	Job Wrapping 11-20	£1,860.00
	Job Wrapping 21-50	£3,090.00
	Job Wrapping (51+)	Incl with Job Slots



		Package	Additional
Talent Insights (LTI) Annual Subscription		Price	Seat
1-999 members	Starter Package 1 seat	£9,400	£9,400
	Advisor Package 3 seats	£23,350	£6,800
	Leader Package 3 seats + Recruiter seat users	£30,150	£6,800
1000-4999 members	Starter Package 2 seats	£18,850	£6,800
	Advisor Package 5 seats	£33,900	£6,050
	Leader Package 5 seats + Recruiter seat users	£45,200	£6,050
5000+ members	Starter Package 5 seats	£37,650	£5,650
	Advisor Package 10 seats	£64,050	£5,650
	Leader Package 10 seats+ Recruiter seat users	£82,850	£5,650

Terms

LinkedIn Services provided are governed by the LinkedIn Subscription Agreement between the parties ("LSA"). The Service Terms available at https://legal.linkedin.corn/service-specific-terms apply to Customer to the extent the specific Service is included in the Order Form, the terms of which are incorporated into the Order Form.

Our prices

All our prices are in£, excluding VAT.

LinkedIn volume based pricing tiers are based on the number of seats or job slots that are being incorporated into the solution for the contractual period.

Existing customers may be eligible to upgrade to LinkedIn's Hiring Enterprise Program (HEP), enabling wider organizational access to Recruiter and Job Slots. Pricing for HEP is bespoke and available on request.

- **Team-wide Access:** HEP Customers can extend Recruiter access to anyone involved with hiring and post all their jobs.
- Increase effectiveness: HEP customers see 2X better outcomes.
- Maximize investment: HEP customers see 20% lower cost-per-influenced-hire.

David Lawford Mee

Public Sector Sales Manager e: dlawfordrnee@linkedin.com t: +44 207 438 5213

